)

19, Top figure this year, previous

Parental Questionnaire- July 2017

(Numbers are percentages, based on 52 replies to July

years below)

R

P

.AL*

Not answered Strongly agree | Tend to agree Tend to Strongly

% % % disagree Disagree
% %
2017 (52 replies) 0 83 17 0 0
) ) 2016 (44 replies) 0 83 17 0 0
1 My child enjoys school 2015 (64 replies) 0 80 20 0 0
2014 (51 replies) 0 78 22 0 0
2013 (44 replies) 0 82 18 0 0
0 88 12 0 0
. 0 87 13 0 0
2 | The school keeps my child safe 0 9% 4 0 0
0 88 12 0 0
0 89 11 0 0
The school informs me about my child’s progress (parents 0 - 2 0 0
3 | evenings, end of year report, open door policy, playground 0 gg ﬁ 2 g
conversations) 0 Pt by 7 0
0 84 12 4 0
o . . 0 85 15 0 0
4 | My child is making enough progress at this school 0 gﬁ ﬁ ; 8
0 80 20 0 0
o 98 2 0 0
. . 0 9% 4 0 0
5 | The teaching is good at this school 0 91 1 0 0
0 88 10 2 0
0 o1 9 0 0
0 85 15 0 0
6 The school helps me to support my child’s learning (letters, 0 Zé }g ‘5) 8
parents evenings, notice boards, website, parent forums) 0 86 10 4 0
0 70 28 2 0
] o 75 25 0 0
y The school helps my child to have a healthy 0 ;3 g g 8
lifestyle 0 69 29 2 0
0 48 50 2 0
The school makes sure that my child is well prepared for 0 ot . ’ 0
8 | their future (starting school, changing year group, 0 gj 166 g g
changing school) 0 84 P 0 0
o 77 21 2 0
. ) 0 84 16 0 0
9 | The school meets my child’s particular needs 2 gg g 8 8
4 73 23 0 0
N 67 27 2 0
. . . 0 70 30 0 0
10 | The school deals effectively with unacceptable behaviour 2 gg gg g 8
0 68 25 7 0
0 81 15 4 0
. 0 72 28 0 0
11 | The school takes account of my suggestions and concerns 0 gg gi 8 8
2 62 34 2 0
o %0 10 0 0
. . 0 87 13 0 0
12 | The school is led and managed effectively 0 gg }é g 8
0 75 20 5 0
o 85 15 0 0
. . . 0 68 30 2 0
13 | Communication between school and home is effective. 0 ;2 ig g 8
0 68 25 7 0
o 100 0 0 0
L . 0 91 9 0 0
14 | The school has a good reputation in the local community. 0 gz 2 8 8
0 93 7 0 0
g 81 15 4 0
15 I have confidence that the Governing Body challenge and 0 a 2 J 0
support the school effectively. 2 76 16 6 0
6 50 42 4 0
0 % 4 0 0
16 Overall, T am happy with my child’s experience at this 0 g‘z‘ g g g
school- I would recommend the school. 0 90 8 2 0
0 0
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Parental Questionnaire- July 2017

Not answered
%

Strongly agree and agree
%

Strongly
disagree and disagree
%

2017
2016
My child enjoys school 2018

. 2014
2013
2012

o oo oo

100
100
100

100

The school keeps my child safe.

©o oo oo

100

The school informs me about my child’s progress (parents
evenings, end of year report, open door policy, playground
conversations).

o oo oo

My child is making enough progress at this school.

The teaching is good at this school.

oo ooo|ooooo

The school helps me to support my child’s learning (letters,
parents’ evenings, notice boards, website and parent
forums).

o oo oo

The school helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle.

o oo oo

The school makes sure that my child is well prepared for
their future (starting school, changing year group,
changing school).

o oo oo

The school meets my child’s particular needs.

10

The school deals effectively with unacceptable behaviour.

11

The school takes account of my suggestions and concerns.

12

The school is led and managed effectively.

13

Communication between school and home is effective.

14

The school has a good reputation in the local community.

15

I have confidence that the Governing Body challenge and
support the school effectively.

16

Overall, I am happy with my child’s experience at this
school- I would recommend the school.
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